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THU-1 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Buster 45.14 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Soccodato 00.008 08157 100 0

Brazen 53.20 3 2 0 10NQ 1 0Thompson 00.005 08088 0 0

Maybelle 55.14 5 1 0 5NQ 0 0Poe 00.007 08095 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.006 08089 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Nemesis 38.31 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0012 20119 100 0

Cadence 48.77 6 1 1 10NQ 0 0McLoughlin 00.0014 20172 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.0013 20123 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Lilu 35.73 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0O'Brien 00.0016 24C143 0 0

Nike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.0015 24C002 0 0

R

THU-1 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Jethro 58.23 3 0 1 5NQ 1 0Poe 00.001 04053 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turco-Levin 00.002 08057 0 0

Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kowal 00.003 08063 0 0

Kirby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turco-Levin 00.004 08067 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Guy 40.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 00.009 12070 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

Diesel 66.40 19 3 0 15NQ 2 0Thompson 00.0010 16003 0 0

Riley 55.08 8 2 2 20NQ 2 0Heck 00.0011 16149 0 0
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